

Stonewall Recovery in partnership with Simon House Recovery Centre, Announces Launch of Online Recovery Program to Meet Growing Demand

For Immediate Release

Stonewall Recovery, a leading provider of addiction recovery services for 2SLGBTQ+ Canadians, announced today that it will be launching an online recovery program on May 23, 2023. The decision to launch the online program was driven by the overwhelming need for safe and effective addiction recovery support, as so many 2SLGBTQ+ people go without services in Canada.

"With the number of calls and emails seeking support and the challenges that many 2SLGBTQ+ people face in accessing addiction recovery services, we knew that we couldn't wait any longer to launch our online recovery program," said Steven Archambault, Co-Founder of Stonewall Recovery. "Our mission is to provide safe and supportive spaces for 2SLGBTQ+ Canadians to heal and recover, and we are proud to be able to offer this critical service to those who need it now."

By launching the online program, Stonewall Recovery hopes to expand access to addiction recovery support to 2SLGBTQ+ Canadians who need to start something now.

"We know that the need for addiction recovery services is too great to wait until we can raise the funds to purchase facilities," said Brittney Sawyer, Stonewall Recovery's other Co-Founder. "With our online program, we can reach people where they are and provide them high-quality care and support immediately."

Stonewall Recovery's online recovery program will offer a range of services, including virtual group therapy sessions, peer support, and access to recovery resources. The program will be available to 2SLGBTQ+ Canadians, and will be accessible via computer, tablet, or smartphone.



"We are excited to launch this new program and to continue our mission of providing safe and supportive spaces for 2SLGBTQ+ Canadians to heal and recover," said Sawyer. "We look forward to welcoming participants to our online program beginning on May 23, 2023."

Those seeking services or information about the program can email Intake@Stonewallrecovery.ca

About Stonewall Recovery

Stonewall Recovery is a leading provider of addiction recovery services for 2SLGBTQ+ Canadians. Founded in partnership with Simon House Residence Society in 2022, our mission is to provide safe and supportive spaces for individuals in the community to heal and recover. We believe that everyone deserves access to high-quality addiction treatment, regardless of their sexual or gender identity.

Once completed Stonewall Recovery, will offer a range of programs, including in-bed treatment, day programs, and online recovery services. Our approach is rooted in evidence-based practices and tailored to meet the unique needs of the 2SLGBTQ+ community. Our programs will be staffed by experienced clinicians and peer support specialists who are dedicated to creating a welcoming and inclusive environment for everyone who walks through our doors.

Stonewall Recovery is offering naming rights and sponsorship opportunities for individuals and organisations who share our mission of supporting the 2SLGBTQ+ community on their path to recovery. Naming rights are available for our facilities, programs, and individual rooms, and offer a unique opportunity for donors to make a lasting impact on the lives of those struggling with addiction. In addition, we offer sponsorship opportunities for our events, workshops, and other initiatives, allowing donors to promote their brand while supporting a worthy cause. We are committed to working with our donors to create customised packages that align with their values and goals, and are grateful for their support in helping us make a difference in the lives of 2SLGBTQ+ Canadians. For further please contact steven@stonewallrecovery.ca or call 587-577-9642